
Club Name First Name Last Name Room # Contact Info

Activities Director Jamie Godfrey 775 jamie.godfrey@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Art Club Nikki Bak 260 nicole.bak@stjohns.k12.fl.us

ASL/Honor Society Tara Benyacko P18 tara.benyacko@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Automotive Club Reed Jones 740 reed.jones@stjohns.k12.fl.us

AV Coordinator Laura Strickland Media laura.strickland@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Band Richard Fowler 480 rick.fowler@stjohns.k12.fl.us

BASIC David Hudson 195 david.hudson@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Best Buddies Kaley Still 160 kaley.still@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Best Buddies Stephanie Triay 140 stephanie.triay@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Beta

Board Game Club Joshua Kaspar 785 joshua.kaspar@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Book Club Laura Strickland Media laura.strickland@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Chorus Keith Hall 490 keith.hall@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Dance Kelly Landon ** kellie.landen@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Debate Club Reed Jones 740 reed.jones@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Diversity Club Laura Strickland Media laura.strickland@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Do Something Maria Robles 240 maria.robles@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Dr. Who Tara Benyacko P18 tara.benyacko@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Drama Leia Fixel 135 leia.fixel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Dreams Come True Tracey Pitts 106 tracey.pitts@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Engineering Club Kevin Davenport 185 kevin.davenport@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Environmental Cl-Conservation Cl Robert Connery 585 robert.connery@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Environmental Club Alicia Pressel 280 alicia.pressel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Fellowship of Christian Athletes David Hudson 210 david.hudson@stjohns.k12.fl.us
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Freshman Class Sponsor Rick Marabell 755 richard.marabell@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Future Business Leaders of America Lynda Kelly 505 lynda.kelly@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Future Teachers Tara Benyacko P18 tara.benyacko@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Geospatial/Mapping Club Alicia Pressel 280 alicia.pressel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Harry Potter Club Colleen Murphy P17 colleen.murphy@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Helping Hands Shannon Migut 565 shannon.migut@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Hi Q Amy Eardley 640 amy.eardley@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Hi Q Ann Rush 635 ann.rush@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Hispanic Honor Society Linda Gillespie 245 linda.gillespie@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Interact Club Leia Fixel 135 leia.fixel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Junior Class Sponsor Jennifer Fornera 111 jennifer.fornera@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Junior Class Sponsor Reed Jones 740 reed.jones@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Junior Gentlemen Jamie Godfrey 775 jamie.godfrey@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Junior Ladies Laura Suhar 630 laura.mclaughlin@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Kosher Food Club Rachel Kurtz 265 rachel.kurtz@stjohns.k12.fl.us

LinkCrew Heather Bundshuh 181 heather.bundshuh@stjohns.k12.fl.us

LinkCrew Amy Kennair 116 amy.kennair@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Media/TV Production Kerry McClure 435 kerry.mcclure@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Miss Creekside Lydia Wiles P11 lydia.wiles@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Model UN-Future Prob Solvers Stacy Ray 780 stacy.ray@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Mu Alpha Theta Julie Long P5 julie.long@stjohns.k12.fl.us

National Art Honor Society Rachel Kurtz 265 rachel.kurtz@stjohns.k12.fl.us

National English Honor Society Cindy Kamsler 525 cindy.kamsler@stjohns.k12.fl.us

National English Honor Society Deborah Sibley 175 deborah.sibley@stjohns.k12.fl.us

National English Honor Society Whitney Seay 550 whitney.seay@stjohns.k12.fl.us
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National English Honor Society Olivia Mars 535 olivia.mars@stjohns.k12.fl.us

National Honor Society Troy Keefe 730 troy.keefe@stjohns.k12.fl.us

National Thesbian Society Leia Fixel 135 leia.fixel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Newsletter Susan Wyatt 104 susan.wyatt@stjohns.k12.fl.us

PedsCare (Community Hospice) Lindsey Page 128 lindsey.page@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Pep Club/Legion Jamie Godfrey 775 jamie.godfrey@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Performing Arts Coordinator Leia Fixel 135 leia.fixel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Photo Club Miriam Provisero 255 miriam.provisero@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Psychology Club Barnes Adams P11 william.adams@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Psychology Club Justin Vogel P8 justin.vogel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Rho Kappa Laura Wynn 765 laura.wynn@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Robotics Kevin Davenport 185 kevin.davenport@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Round Table Tom McNerney 665 thomas.mcnerney@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Save the Waves Amy Cocchiola 560 amy.cocchiola@stjohns.k12.fl.us

School Improvement Chair Justin Vogel P8 justin.vogel@stjohns.k12.fl.us

School Improvement Co-Chair Kelly Gooding P7 kelly.gooding@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Science Honor Society Amy Eardley 640 amy.eardley@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Senior Class Sponsor Amy Cocchiola 560 amy.cocchiola@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Senior Class Sponsor Marvin Jenkins 117 marvin.jenkins@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Senior Class Sponsor Jennifer Tippins 129 jennifer.tippins@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Senior Men Troy Keefe 730 troy.keefe@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Senior Women Amy Cocchiola 560 amy.cocchiola@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Sign Language Club Colleen Murphy P17 colleen.murphy@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Sophomore Class Sponsor Kelly Gooding P7 kelly.gooding@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Star Wars Club Christian Collins 660 Christian.collins@stjohns.k12.fl.us
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SWAT Heather Bundshuh 181 heather.bundshuh@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Technology Club Kathy Sinardi 705 kathy.sinardi@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Teens for Change Heather Bundshuh 181 heather.bundshuh@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Tri M Keith Hall 490 keith.hall@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Webmaster Lynda Kelly 505 lynda.kelly@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Yearbook Mallory Padgett 575 mallory.padgett@stjohns.k12.fl.us
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